
Have your child’s seat
checked for FREE

www.goodeggcarsafety.com goodeggsafety

In partnership with Supported byWorking in collaboration with

Tesco Extra, Gallagher Retail Park, Doncaster Road, Scunthorpe, DN15 8GR
Thursday 18th April 2024 | Thursday 15th August 2024 | Thursday 20th February 2025 

10am - 3pm

Morrisons Scunthorpe Lakeside Pkwy, Scunthorpe DN16 3UA
Thursday 16th May 2024 | Thursday 19th September | Thursday 20th March 2025

10am - 3pm

Tesco Barton upon Humber- Maltkiln Rd, Barton-Upon-Humber DN18 5JT
Thursday 20th June 2024 | Thursday 17th October 2024

10am - 3pm

Tesco Brigg Barnard Ave, Brigg DN20 8AT
Thursday 18th July 2024 | Thursday 14th November 2024

10am - 3pm


